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Men / 8 / 12-13
Session: 7S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cade Godfrey78
All-American

3.200 3.200 2.2002.8003.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.100 9.6009.6009.3008.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.800 12.10012.400 11.80012.300 73.100
Place: 7T 1 2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Eli Dashevsky683
Stick Six

2.400 3.100 3.0002.9003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.500 7.7009.5008.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.500 11.70012.400 10.70011.600 70.900
Place: 3T 2 2T 2 2T 7* 2 

2 

Tristan Weilacher544
Madison

1.600 3.300 2.6002.9003.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.300 9.0009.2008.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.600 11.20012.100 11.60011.600 69.600
Place: 12 7 7* 11* 2T 4 3 

3 

Scotty Westendorf43
Agility

1.600 3.200 2.1002.9003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.800 8.400 8.0009.4007.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.500 11.40012.300 10.10011.600 69.200
Place: 2 8 4* 4* 2* 13 4 

4 

Youssef Malek645
South Coast

1.600 3.100 3.0002.9003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.100 9.1009.1007.6007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.100 11.20012.000 12.10011.200 68.500
Place: 17 11 9T 11* 9T 1 5 

5 

Parker Antonino156
Bold

1.600 2.900 2.1002.9003.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.400 8.2009.2008.6008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.000 11.00012.100 10.30011.300 68.300
Place: 10T 4 7* 16* 8 10T 6 

6 

Graysen Callicoatt583
Pacific Coast

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7002.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.700 7.700 9.0009.5008.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.700 11.30012.200 11.10010.600 67.500
Place: 10T 15 6 7* 15 6 7 

7 

Owen Hodges42
Agility

1.600 2.200 2.2002.7003.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.800 7.800 8.2009.2007.2009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.800 11.40011.900 10.40010.000 67.100
Place: 1 13T 11* 4* 16 9 8T

8T

Killian Holt596
Payke

1.600 3.100 3.0002.9003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.600 7.7009.4007.4008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.800 10.80012.300 10.70010.700 67.100
Place: 5T 13T 4* 21 14 7* 8T

8T

Kostya Pikalev202
Cal Sports-North

2.400 3.200 2.8002.9004.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.400 7.5008.3007.6007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.700 10.90011.200 10.30011.600 66.900
Place: 15T 6 17 18* 2* 10T 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 12-13
Session: 7S
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Gym

AARank

Finnegan Myers334
Gym Nevada

2.200 2.900 2.1003.3003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.000 8.5008.0008.3008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.800 11.50011.300 9.6009.900 65.800
Place: 7T 5 16 3 17 17 11 

11 

Ashton Arosteguy230
Davis

2.200 2.800 2.1002.9003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.800 7.7008.5008.3007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 11.300 10.70011.400 9.80011.600 65.200
Place: 19 9 14T 22 2T 15T 12T

12T

Kenton Crabtree231
Davis

1.600 2.800 1.6002.1002.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.800 8.400 8.2009.3008.3007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.600 11.40011.400 9.80011.200 65.200
Place: 18 16T 14T 4* 9T 15T 12T

12T

Caiden Gilbrecht270
Extreme

1.600 3.000 2.2003.0003.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 6.400 9.0007.7007.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.500 11.10010.700 11.2009.400 64.600
Place: 7T 18 21T 15 19T 5 14 

14 

Ethan Blake289
Go For It

1.600 3.100 2.1002.7003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.700 7.800 5.7009.3007.7007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.200 11.30012.000 7.80010.900 64.400
Place: 15T 10 9T 7* 12 20 15 

15 

Elliot Mann232
Davis

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.2003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.700 7.100 8.6009.0008.7008.300

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.900 11.30011.100 10.2008.300 63.100
Place: 14 12 18 7* 22 12 16 

16 

Ren Garner203
Cal Sports-North

2.400 3.200 2.1002.8003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.800 7.8008.1006.4007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.700 10.90010.900 9.90011.000 62.500
Place: 21 19 19T 18* 11 14 17 

17 

Caleb Anderson269
Extreme

1.600 2.900 2.2003.0002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 6.500 6.9007.9007.7008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.600 11.00010.900 9.1009.400 62.400
Place: 13 16T 19T 16* 19* 18 18 

18 

Connor Lueck141
Az Olympians

1.600 2.700 2.1002.6001.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.100 6.9009.3004.8009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 12.000 4.700 11.30011.900 9.00010.800 59.700
Place: 3T 22 11T 7* 13 19 19 

19 

Hung Lau595
Payke

1.600 2.900 2.2002.1002.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.600 6.500 3.8008.2005.5008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.800 6.500 11.20010.300 6.0009.400 55.200
Place: 5T 21 23 11* 19* 21 20 

20 
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Cody Tran205
Cal Sports-North

1.600 3.000 0.0002.6003.2002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.600 6.500 0.0008.1006.0007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.200 11.20010.700 0.0009.500 50.800
Place: 20 20 21T 11* 18 22* 21 

21 

Tyler Lohse290
Go For It

0.000 2.800 2.4002.9003.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.600 9.5009.6008.9000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.400 0.00012.500 11.90011.400 48.200
Place: 22* 3 1 23 7 2 22 

22 

Ryan Narduzzi204
Cal Sports-North

1.600 0.000 0.0002.7000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 0.000 0.0009.2000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 10.90011.900 0.0000.000 22.800
Place: 22* 23 11* 18T 23 22* 23 

23 
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Gym

AARank

Andrew Chearney291
Go For It

1.600 3.100 2.1002.8003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.100 9.3009.8009.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.700 11.30012.600 11.40012.200 72.500
Place: 4 1 1 6* 1 4 1 

1 

Aiden Hansen243
Eagle-TX

1.600 3.100 3.0003.1003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.100 8.6009.4008.6009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.600 11.20012.500 11.60011.200 70.600
Place: 1T 5 2 8* 7 2 2 

2 

Ethan Exum419
Gymnastics Zone

2.200 2.600 2.2003.0003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.400 9.0008.4008.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.200 11.70011.400 11.20011.000 70.000
Place: 1T 2 12 2 9 5 3 

3 

JP Mariani233
Davis

2.200 2.900 2.1002.8003.1002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 8.1009.5008.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.300 11.40012.300 10.20011.900 68.400
Place: 13 7T 3* 4T 3 11T 4T

4T

Gavin Moore474
High Sierra

1.600 3.100 2.1002.9002.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.800 7.600 8.9009.4008.2008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.000 11.40012.300 11.00010.700 68.400
Place: 6 9 3T 4T 10T 6 4T

4T

Zack Landrum522
Klub

1.600 3.100 2.2002.8002.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.600 9.3009.5007.8008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.000 11.30012.300 11.50011.700 68.200
Place: 12 16 3* 6* 5 3 6 

6 

Adrian Herrera475
High Sierra

1.600 3.100 2.1003.1003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.700 8.8009.1006.9008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.400 11.00012.200 10.90011.800 67.800
Place: 11 13 6 13* 4 7 7 

7 

Brady Hashimoto292
Go For It

2.200 3.000 2.1002.6003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.100 7.7009.1008.4008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.900 10.70011.700 9.80012.100 67.300
Place: 16 3 8T 16* 2 14 8 

8 

Xavier Elias234
Davis

1.600 2.300 0.6002.1002.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.800 9.0009.6008.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.700 11.20011.700 9.60011.100 67.000
Place: 8T 4 8T 8* 8 15 9 

9 

Matthew Nordby271
Extreme

1.600 2.800 2.3003.1003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.500 7.9008.5007.6008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.600 11.00011.600 10.20011.300 66.500
Place: 7 11T 11 13* 6 11T 10 

10 
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Sam Ward545
Madison

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.900 6.700 8.6009.2007.0008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.200 11.50011.900 10.7009.600 65.600
Place: 8T 14* 7 3 16 8 11 

11 

Elysha Lopez597
Payke

1.600 2.900 2.1002.2003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.800 8.0008.4008.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.300 11.00010.600 10.10010.700 64.900
Place: 14T 7T 19 13* 10T 13 12 

12 

Brandon Young335
Gym Nevada

2.200 3.100 2.6002.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.000 9.2008.5005.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 9.000 11.20011.000 11.8009.100 64.600
Place: 1T 19 15 8T 18 1 13 

13 

Christopher Bjorn121
Arete

2.200 2.800 2.3002.9003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.900 6.8008.0007.8007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.400 11.10010.900 9.1009.700 63.400
Place: 14T 6 16T 12 14T 16 14 

14 

Isaac Meyers120
Arete

1.800 2.100 2.1002.4003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.600 8.2007.0006.1007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.100 10.5009.400 10.3009.700 59.100
Place: 18 17T 20 18 14T 9T 15 

15 

Ricky Rayl150
Azarian's

2.200 2.200 0.0002.2003.2003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.900 0.0009.0007.0007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.200 10.70011.200 0.00010.100 53.000
Place: 17 14* 13T 16* 13 17* 16 

16 

Kyle Kenney44
Agility

1.600 2.800 0.0002.2003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.600 6.000 0.0008.6006.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.100 11.20010.800 0.0008.800 51.600
Place: 8T 17T 18 8* 19 17* 17 

17 

Tai Hiroshima207
Cal Sports-North

0.000 3.000 1.6003.0003.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.500 8.7008.7007.7000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.900 0.00011.700 10.30010.500 43.400
Place: 19* 10 8T 19* 12 9T 18 

18 

Landon Cummings420
Gymnastics Zone

2.400 0.000 0.0003.0000.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 0.000 0.0007.9000.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 0.000 11.90010.900 0.0000.000 35.000
Place: 5 20 16T 1 20 17* 19 

19 

Gavin De Vos206
Cal Sports-North

0.000 3.000 0.0003.1003.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 6.500 0.0008.1007.2000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.600 0.00011.200 0.0009.500 31.300
Place: 19* 11T 13T 19* 17 17* 20 

20 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 7S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It * 210.800 34.600 37.000 37.100 33.300 35.700 33.100
34 1 1 1 1

2 Davis * 203.000 34.300 34.300 35.400 34.100 34.700 30.200
15 2 2 2 4

3 Cal Sports-North * 196.100 31.500 33.200 34.800 33.000 33.100 30.500
5T6 3 4 3 2T

4 Extreme * 193.500 34.900 31.700 33.200 33.100 30.100 30.500
42 4 5T 6 2T

5 Agility * 187.900 36.600 31.400 35.000 34.000 30.400 20.500
21 5 3 5 9

6 Payke * 187.200 34.800 28.600 33.200 33.000 30.800 26.800
5T3 6 5T 4 5
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